
OFFICES Palais Niveau 01 – Stand N°05.10

Cannes Phone +33 4 92 99 80 63

The leading worldwide portal and social network for the film and festival scene 

with 350 000 unique visitors/month on our sites 79 000 subscribed to our newsletter

Management

Bruno Chatelin Editor COO bruno@m21entertainment.com  +33 6 80 99 57 34 may 1-21

Malo Girod de l'Ain CEO malo@m21entertainment.com  + 33 6 72 70 92 53 may 12 -21

Laurent Hentz web support laurent@m21entertainment.com (06) 89 53 78 82

Our  sites in french   http://croisette.fest21.com   

http://www.filmfestivals.fr  

Download the iphone application in French from itunes Fan de Cannes and the Nokia application  french/english

film screenings, trailers, news, buzz and blog bits

Journalists mail portable dates 

Caherine Esway editorial c.esway@free.fr 0033.6.79.48.55.26   18 - 23

Anne-Sophie Tremel web edit astremel@gmail.com 06 68 36 98 79   may 11-24

Léa Palant web edit lea.palant@gmail.com 06 71 29 32 23  may 11-24

Helen Dobrenski editorial helen@m21entertainment.com 00-33.6.60.41.97.41 may 1-25

Cécile Ritttwegger video - ambiance cecilerittweger@gmail.com +33 6 28 06 41 94 may 13 -17

The english sites http://cannes.fest21.com   

  http://www.filmfestivals.com cell

Download the iphone application in French from itunes Fan de Cannes and the Nokia application  french/english

Journalists

Sharon Abella editorial blogging abella.sharon@gmail.com 00 19177632938 may 14-20

Marc Halperin market editorial blogging marc_magiclamp@mac.com 

Marla Halperin editorial blogging marla_magiclamp@mac.com 

Lana Poole sales editorial blogging pooleint@gmail.com +33 (0)6 31 67 57 20 may 17-19

Emily Monaco web edit video blogging monacoem@gmail.com 06 37 82 31 50 may 11 -june1

Summer Hawkins editorial blogging sdhawkin@uark.edu +001 214-215-5515 may 13-23

Rebecca Sokoloff editorial blogging rebecca.sokoloff@gmail.com +001 267-231-8327 may 13-23

Lauren Elizabeth Ellison editorial blogging Laurjax1@gmail.com 00 1 904-422-8832 may 13 -23

helen dobrenski editorial blogging helen@m21entertainment.com 00-33.6.60.41.97.41 may 1-25

Melissa Evanko editorial blogging mae38@pitt.edu +33 (0)6 38 70 28 78 13-23

Michelle H. Roll editorial blogging roll100@mail.chapman.edu 13-23

 

TV Crew Khalif Medien

Gosta Oesltroemm camera oelstrom@kalif-medien.de +49 (179) 5909028 may 8-23

Vivian Haule booking haule@kalif-medien.de 491 795 912 001 may 8 -23

Cornelia Schlesinger camera

Detlef Jäger sound

Uwe PRAETEL                     technical

TV SERVICES

ask us for TV coverage email bruno@filmfestivals.com 00 33 6 80 99 57  34

Parties coverage

interviews

duplication services and editing suites in our office in the palais 5.10
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